L
DUCTING, LOUVRES & GRILLESL-2 © FANTECH 2016
Description 125 Series 165 Series
Flat rigid duct
2 metre long
FPD125-DUCT-2M FPD165-DUCT-2M
Duct connector FPD125-CONDD FPD165-CONDD
Self seal connector
duct to duct FPD125-CONSSDD FPD165-CONSSDD
Self seal connector
duct to fittings FPD125-CONSSDF FPD165-CONSSDF
90° Horizontal bend FPD125-HBEND-90 FPD165-HBEND-90
45° Horizontal bend FPD125-HBEND-45 FPD165-HBEND-45
90° Vertical bend FPD125-VBEND-90 FPD165-VBEND-90
45° Vertical bend FPD125-VBEND-45 FPD165-VBEND-45
Equal T piece FPD125-TPIECE FPD165-TPIECE
Flexible bend FPD125-FLEXBEND FPD165-FLEXBEND
Round/rectangular
rotating transition 90o
bend - Ø150mm
FPD125-TR150-90 -
Round/rectangular
transition 90o bend
-  Ø150mm
- FPD165-TR150-90
Round/rectangular
transition 90o bend
- Ø125mm
- FPD165-TR125-90
Round/rectangular
transition - Ø125mm  FPD125-TR125 -
Round/rectangular
transition - Ø150mm - FPD165-TR150
Wall plate FPD125-WPR -
Duct Clip - plastic FPD125-CLIP -
Duct Clip - metal FPD125-CLIPMETAL FPD165-CLIPMETAL
Circular reducer/

specially designed flat channel clip.
The duct system shall be tested to
UL181.9-1994, AS1530.3-1999 and comply
to BCA2014 as an alternative solution.
204mm
60mm
220mm
90mm
Circular rreducer/expanders
FPD-RED150/100
FPD-RED150/125
FPD-RED125/100
FPD-RED200/150
Louvres Shutters & Grilles 10_DR_ref.qxd  6/11/2015  11:24 AM  Page 2
Component Description 30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s
FPD-RED125/100 Ø125mm to Ø100mm 5.9 24.0 46.0 73.0
FPD-RED150/100 Ø150mm to Ø100mm 7.7 30.8 64.0 103.0
FPD-RED150/125 Ø150mm to Ø125mm 2.2 8.8 28.0 48.0
FPD-RED200/150 Ø200mm to Ø150mm 5.1 20.5 42.7 68.7
L
© FANTECH 2016 L-3DUCTING, LOUVRES & GRILLES
FLATPACK LOW PROFILE DUCT SYSTEM
Scan the QR Code
to view more
information online.
Component Description 30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s 150L/s 180L/s
FPD165-DUCT-2M Flat rigid duct, 220mm x 90mm, 2m long 0.7 2.3 4.7 7.8 11.7 16.3
FPD165-CONDD Duct connector 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.7
FPD165-CONSSDD Self seal connector duct to duct 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.9
FPD165-CONSSDF Self seal connector duct to fittings 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.1 1.5
FPD165-HBEND-90 90° Horizontal bend 1.8 7.3 16.5 29.5 46.0 66.6
FPD165-HBEND-45 45° Horizontal bend 0.7 2.4 5.2 9.0 13.8 19.6
FPD165-VBEND-90 90° Vertical bend 1.7 6.2 13.7 24.1 37.3 53.3
FPD165-VBEND-45 45° Vertical bend 0.5 1.9 3.9 6.5 9.8 13.7
FPD165-TPIECE Equal T piece - - - - - -
FPD165-FLEXBEND Flexible bend - - - - - -
FPD165-TR150-90
Round/regtangular transition
90o bend - Ø150mm
2.8 10.6 23.6 41.8 65.4 94.1
FPD165-TR125-90
Round/rectangular transition
90o bend - Ø125mm
5.9 23.0 50.8 90.2 140.6 202.1
FPD165-TR150 Round/rectangular transition - Ø150mm 0.6 1.7 3.3 5.4 7.9 10.8
Component Description 30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s
FPD125-DUCT-2M Flat rigid duct, 204mm x 60mm, 2m long 3.9 14.4 30.8 52.7
FPD125-CONDD Duct connector 0.3 1.1 2.0 3.5
FPD125-CONSSDD Self seal connector duct to duct 1.2 3.2 6.5 10.4
FPD125-CONSSDF Self seal connector duct to fittings 0.9 3.4 7.5 14.4
FPD125-HBEND-90 90° Horizontal bend 7.5 30.6 69.9 125.6
FPD125-HBEND-45 45° Horizontal bend 2.7 13.2 35.0 71.6
FPD125-VBEND-90 90° Vertical bend 4.5 17.9 40.2 71.2
FPD125-VBEND-45 45° Vertical bend 2.7 13.4 30.1 53.4
FPD125-TPIECE Equal T piece - - - -
FPD125-FLEXBEND Flexible bend - - - -
FPD125-TR150-90 Round/rectangular rotating transition 90o bend -
Ø150mm
5.9 23.5 52.9 94.1
FPD125-TR125 Round/rectangular transition - Ø125mm 3.8 15.4 34.8 61.9
Air flow L/s @ Pressure Loss, Pa112255 SSeerriieess ((220044mmmm XX 6600mmmm))